
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Based on 2011 Census 

POPULATION 
 

2011 Census 
2016 Estimated 
Age Breakdown: 15-19 
 20-29 
 30-39 
 40-49 
 50-59 
 60-64 
Total Household 
Average Household Income 

PLACE VAL EST 
SUDBURY, ONTARIO 

 

 

3 KM TRADE AREA                                                5 KM TRADE AREA 

 
Total Other Minority Population 
 

Asian 
 

ETHNIC BREAKDOWN 

DEMOGRAPHICS 
 

Stats Canada 2011 

8,702 
8,982 

638 
1,105 
1,204 
1,321 
1,321 

503 
3,064 

$100,728 

16,061 
16,337 

1,160 
2,042 
2,173 
2,418 
2,532 

948 
5,771 

$100,100 

8,767 
 

61 

16,195 
 

97 

Traffic Counts On Old Hwy 69   5,800     

Address: 3140 Hwy 69 N, Val Caron, ON      Main Intersection: Hwy 15 & Hwy 80 




	PR Property - Place Val Est
	PlaceValEstShoppingCentreF00T2662018105657



