

PLACE VAL EST SUDBURY, ONTARIO

TL.

AR ROSSY

DEMOGRAPHICS	3 KM TRADE AREA	5 KM TRADE AREA
Based on 2011 Census POPULATION		
2011 Census 2016 Estimated Age Breakdown: 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-64 Total Household Average Household Income	8,702 8,982 638 1,105 1,204 1,321 1,321 1,321 503 3,064 \$100,728	16,061 16,337 1,160 2,042 2,173 2,418 2,532 948 5,771 \$100,100
ETHNIC BREAKDOWN		
Total Other Minority Population Asian	8,767 61	16,195 97
<u></u>	01	97
		Stats Canada 2011

Traffic Counts On Old Hwy 69 5,800



Address: 3140 Hwy 69 N, Val Caron, ON Main Intersection: Hwy 15 & Hwy 80

Place Val Est. 3140 Highway 69 North, Val Caron, ON





249 Saunders Road, Unit 3 Barrie, ON L4N 9A3 Tel: 416-855-3313 ext. 444 Toll Free: 1-844-474-9620 The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed to be reliable but does not form part of any future contract and is subject to independent verification by the reader. The property is subject to prior letting, withdrawal from the market and without notice